BMA8420TB;BMA8420SB_PB
Battery junction box monitor integrated circuit
Rev. 1.0 — 21 October 2025 Product brief
1   General description
The BMA8420xB is a battery junction box controller-integrated circuit (IC) designed for automotive applications,
such as hybrid electric vehicles (HEV), electric vehicles (EV), and industrial applications (ESS).
The device redundantly measures currents, voltages, and temperatures. It processes the results and detects
application fault events (short circuit, crash signals, and so on), to trigger reactions without a microcontroller

NXP Semiconductors BMA8420TB;BMA8420SB_PB
Battery junction box monitor integrated circuit
4   Ordering information
This section describes the part numbers available for purchasing.
Part number Communication EIS enablement 2 x 8 IOs 2 x ISENSE
inputs
2 x VISENSE
inputs
2 x pyrotechnic
switch controllers
Full feature set
MBMA8420TB1AE TPL Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
MBMA8420SB1AE SPI Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Optimized feature set
MBMA8419TB1AE TPL Yes Yes Yes No Yes
MBMA8418TB1AE TPL Yes Yes Yes No PRM_PSC only
MBMA8416TB1AE TPL Yes Yes Yes No No
Table 1. Part numbers
BMA8420TB;BMA8420SB_PB All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © 2025 NXP B.V. All rights reserved.
Product brief Rev. 1.0 — 21 October 2025 Document feedback
4 / 17